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Here’s Real
BREAKTHRU

YIELD POWER
on Eastern Farms

“DEKALB" is a registered brand name.
Numbers are Variety Designations
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Cyril Johnson
Amos Shipman
Fred P, Eberspadier, Jr.
Russel Roxenburg
William H. Eberspacher
Emerson W. Eberspacher
Walter Crist
Collins Ayers
Lippy Brothers
Prank L. Lentz
George B. Nabb

Lycoming
Lycoming
Dorchester
Lycoming
Dorchester
Dorchester
Lycoming
Wicomico
Wicomico
Lycoming
Dorchester

PROOF
of Superior*
Bneakthnu
YIELD POWEO

and other
Breakthru

(

□ Hybrids
A DeKalb Breakthru to higher yields is shown
in 1964 yields (below) from actual Measured '

Acreages. In these on-the-farm checks, wit-
nessed by unbiased persons, a measured acre
or more was harvested by normal mechanical
means without gleaning... a test of standing
and ear-holding,-as well as yieldability. Grain
was elevator-weighed and yields calculated in
bushels of #2 Corn per acre.

Isn’t DeKalb the corn for you? Several num-
bers are sold out, so see your Dealer NOW.
Plant ALL DeKalb XL and other Modern DeKalb
Breakthru Hybrids.
NAME COUNTY STATE YIELD

169.80
153.63
183.14
153.62
161.05
151.78
143.50
147.78
147.45
142.40
144.23

DEKALB AGRICULTURAL ASSOCIATION, INC., DEKALB, ILLINOIS
Commercial Producers <S Distributors of DeKalb Corn, Chlx t Sorghum


