



"DEKALB" is a registered brand name. Numbers are Variety Designations

## Here's Real BREAKTHRU YIELD POWER on Eastern Farms

was elevator-weighed and yields calculated in bushels of #2 Corn per acre. Isn't DeKalb *the corn* for you? Several num-

bers are sold out, so see your Dealer NOW. Plant ALL DeKalb XL and other Modern DeKalb Breakthru Hybrids.

NAME	COUNTY	STATE	YIELD
Cyril Johnson	Lycoming	Pa.	169.80
Amos Shipman	Lycoming	Pa.	163.68
Fred P. Eberspacher, Jr.	Dorchester	Md.	183.14
Russel Roxenburg	Lycoming	Pa.	153.62
William H. Eberspacher	Dorchester	Md.	161.05
Emerson W. Eberspacher	Dorchester	Md.	151.78
Walter Crist	Lycoming	Pa.	143.50
Collins Avers	Wicomico	Mđ.	147.78
Lippy Brothers	Wicomico	Md.	147.45
Frank L. Lentz	Lycoming	Pa.	142.40
George B. Nabb	Dorchester	Md.	144.23

DEKALB AGRICULTURAL ASSOCIATION, INC., DEKALB, ILLINOIS Commercial Producers & Distributors of DeKalb Corn. Chix & Sorghum